
Annie’s Deli 

 

Phone: 908.658.3354   ▪   2095 Burnt Mills Road, Pluckemin, NJ 07978   ▪   Fax: 908.719.9108 

www.anniesdeli.com 

Annie’s Catering Services offer over 30 years catering experience with personal touches, 
responsiveness and homemade delights to fit any budget.  Whether planning a picnic, 
anniversary, birthday, corporate event or any special event, we will plan your culinary 

experience with care, talent and especially exceptional taste. 

Gluten-free Options Available – Please ask!!! 

Appetizer Selections 
             12″ tray                             16″ tray 

Assorted Quesadilla 
*Sirloin Tips 
Chicken Fingers 
*Chicken wrapped in Bacon 
*Mini Crab Cakes 
Mini Quiche 
Pizza Bagels 
*Stuffed Mushrooms 
*Swedish Meatballs 
*Artichoke Spread 
*Assorted Cheeses 
Bruschetta Crisps 
*Deviled Eggs 
Fresh Vegetable Tray 
*Mozzarella and Tomato 
Salsa with Nacho Chips 
*Seasonal Fruit Skewered 
*Shrimp Cocktail 
*Spinach Dip Bowls 

$25.00 
$40.00 
$30.00 
$35.00 
$40.00 
$35.00 
$25.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$25.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$40.00 
$25.00 
$40.00 
$45.00 
$30.00 

$45.00 
$70.00 
$55.00 
$60.00 
$75.00 
$60.00 
$45.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 
$45.00 
$55.00 
$55.00 
$75.00 
$45.00 
$75.00 
$80.00 
$55.00 

Appetizer trays listed as 12″ and 16″ round tray selections 
Full Service Appetizer Package: choose six appetizers  

One Hour-$8 per person, Two Hours-$10 per person, Three hours-$12 per person 
Premium Appetizer Package: choose eight appetizers 

One Hour-$10 per person, Two Hours-$16 per person, Three hours-$22 per person 
Ultimate Appetizer Package: choose ten appetizers 

One Hour-$15 per person, Two Hours-$20 per person, Three hours-$25 per person 
*Appetizers are available for Full Service Premium or Ultimate Packages Only 
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Main Entree Selections 

Beef                                                 Half                                     Full 

Roast Beef with Gravy 
Beef Tenderloin Tips 
Swedish Meatballs and Noodles 
Beef Stir Fry 

$60.00 
$60.00 
$55.00 
$55.00 

$100.00 
$100.00 
$   90.00 
$   90.00 

Chicken  
Chicken Parmesan 
Chicken Francaise 
Chicken Picatta 
Sliced Turkey Breast with gravy 
Chicken Fingers 

 
$45.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 

 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 

Pork 

Kielbasa with Sauerkraut 
Kielbasa with Cabbage & Potatoes 
Pork Tenderloin 
Sausage and Peppers 
Spiral Ham 

$30.00 
$30.00 
$40.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 

$50.00 
$50.00 
$70.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 

Fish 

Salmon with lemon/butter sauce 
Shrimp Scampi 

$50.00 
$50.00 

$90.00 
$90.00 

Vegetarian 

Cavatelli with Broccoli 
Eggplant Rollatini 
Pasta Primavera 
Penne Vodka 

$35.00 
$40.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 

$60.00 
$70.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 

Main entrée trays listed as half and whole tray selections 

Half trays serve 10-14 people 

Whole trays serve 20-25 people 
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Homemade Salads                                    Half                            Full 

Caesar Salad 
Cole Slaw 
Garden Salad 
Mixed Green Salad 
Pasta Salad 
Potato Salad 
Spinach Salad 
Tuna Macaroni Salad 

$25.00 
$25.00 
$20.00 
$25.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$25.00 
$35.00 

$40.00 
$40.00 
$35.00 
$40.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 
$40.00 
$60.00 

Vegetables 

Fresh Broccoli 
Fresh Roasted Vegetables 
Garlic Mashed Potatoes 
Mashed Potatoes 
Roasted Asparagus 
Scalloped Potatoes 
Wild Rice 
Whole Green Beans 

$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 

$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 

Other 

Italian Meatballs 
Sausage Stuffing 
Stuffed Cabbage 
Stuffed Peppers 

$35.00 
$30.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 

$60.00 
$55.00 
$65.00 
$65.00 

Half trays serve 10-14 people 
Whole trays serve 20-25 people 

Full Service charge additional 20% 
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Catering Package Prices 
Basic Catering Package - $12.95 per person  

Choice of one entrées 
Choice of two side selections 
Garden salad 
Assorted Beverages  

Premium Catering Package - $16.95 per person 
Choice of two entrées 
Choice of three side selections 
Garden salad 

Ultimate Catering Package - $20.95 per person 
Choice of two premium entrées 
Choice of three premium side selections 
Premium salad 
 

15 person minimum 
Premium Entrée/Side $2 per person additional 
Assorted Beverages $1 per person additional 

Service charge of 20% – Set-up/Clean-up Additional 
 

  



Annie’s Deli 

 

Phone: 908.658.3354   ▪   2095 Burnt Mills Road, Pluckemin, NJ 07978   ▪   Fax: 908.719.9108 

www.anniesdeli.com 

Breakfast Selections 

Hot 
Quiche 
Omelets 
Bacon, Sausage, Taylor Ham 
Pancakes 
French Toast 
French Toast Casserole 

Cold 
Seasonal Fruit 
Muffins 
Bagels 
Danish 
Rolls 

 

Breakfast Tray Prices 

Bacon 
French Toast Casserole 
Fried potatoes 
Quiche 
Sausage 
Muffins 
Bagels 
Roll 
Seasonal Fruit Skewered 

$30.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$30.00 
$3.00 per person 
$3.00 per person 
$2.00 per person 
$35.00 

Basic Breakfast Package - $5 per person 
Assortment of muffins, breads, pastries with butter, cream cheese and preserves 

Premium Breakfast Package - $8 per person 
Basic package plus fruit  

Ultimate Breakfast Package - $8 per person plus entrée 
Each Hot Entrée – $25 per half tray 
Each Meat Entrée – $30 per half tray 
 

15 person minimum 
Full Service charge additional 20% 
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Picnic Package 

Hamburgers 
Hot Dogs 
Sausage and Peppers 
Sandwich Platters 
Four-Bean Salad 
Assorted Pasta Salads  

Bar-b-que Spare Ribs 
Assorted Green Salads 
Corn on the Cob 
Baked Beans 
Sauerkraut 
Watermelon  

Picnic Package 
Starts at $9.95 per person 

Full Service charge additional 20% – Set-up/Clean-up Additional 
Includes paper goods 
15 person minimum 

 
Sandwich Options 

Sandwich Platters Assorted Signature Sandwiches $7.95 per person 

Yard Good Platters $8.95 per person 

Sub Platters  $8.95 per person 

Party Subs  $14.00 per foot 

3 feet will feed 12 people, 4 feet will feed 15 people, 6 feet will feed 25 people 

If appetites are large, size up the sub 

 (Roast Beef/Pastrami/Corned Beef/Shrimp Salad - $15.00 per foot) 

Please provide two-day’s notice on the party subs. 

Cold Buffet                  $11.95 per person  

Trays arranged with ham, turkey, roast beef, Swiss, American and Provolone cheese, macaroni 

salad, potato salad, cole slaw, pickles, olives, mayo, mustard and assorted breads 

Sandwich Buffet $10.50 per person  

Trays arranged with signature sandwiches, macaroni salad, potato salad, cole slaw, and pickles 

 

ALL SANDWICHES MADE ON YOUR CHOICE OF  
WHITE, WHOLE WHEAT, RYE, OR KAISER ROLLS. 
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Signature Sandwiches 
 

AL SCHILLBERG Corned beef ▪ havarti with dill ▪ pepperoni ▪ slaw ▪ Russian  

BABY SNOOKS Roast beef ▪ American cheese ▪ slaw ▪ Russian  

BIG MAX  Roast beef ▪ American cheese ▪ pickles ▪ onions ▪ lettuce ▪ Russian  

CARLETON SUE REHR Turkey ▪ bacon ▪ muenster ▪ cranberry sauce ▪ lettuce ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion ▪ mayo 

CAT ON A HOT TIN ROOF Tuna ▪ horseradish cheese ▪ tomatoes ▪ onions 

CHOPPER ONE Sliced egg ▪ American cheese ▪ bacon ▪ lettuce ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion ▪ mayo 

COLONEL MUSTARD Hot corned beef ▪ melted swiss ▪ slaw ▪ mustard 

DAN SMITH Chicken salad ▪ melted havarti with dill ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion ▪ Russian 

DANNY WALKER Ham ▪ provolone ▪ slaw ▪ mustard ▪ pepperoni 

DARLA JUNE Tuna salad ▪ melted swiss ▪ lettuce ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion ▪ mayo 

DOC WALSH Roast beef ▪ melted blue cheese ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion ▪ Russian  

DR. JAZZ Roast beef ▪ horseradish cheese ▪ tiger sauce ▪ lettuce ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion 

FIRST FORK Salami ▪ pepperoni ▪ melted provolone ▪ tiger sauce ▪ lettuce ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion ▪ O-V 

GARY CUMMINGS Egg salad ▪ bacon ▪ melted muenster ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion ▪ Shedd’s sauce 

HUMDINGER Roast beef ▪ bacon ▪ melted swiss ▪ tomatoes ▪ onions ▪ green peppers ▪ Russian 

JAKE THE BRAIN SURGEON  Hot pastrami ▪ pickles ▪ mustard 

JAWS Tuna salad ▪ havarti with dill ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion ▪ Russian 

JOE PALOOKA Ham ▪ melted swiss ▪ bacon ▪ tomatoes ▪ mayo 

JUNK YARD DOG Turkey ▪ ham ▪ bacon ▪ muenster ▪ slaw ▪ Russian   

KINDLY OLD DOC PIKE Turkey ▪ bacon ▪ melted havarti ▪ lettuce ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion ▪ O-V 

LITTLE JACK Shrimp salad ▪ horseradish cheese ▪ lettuce ▪ tomatoes ▪ onions 

LLOYD HESS Liverwurst ▪ bacon ▪ onion ▪ mayo 

LOU REHR Liverwurst ▪ provolone ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion ▪ Shedd’s sauce  

MISS MALLEY Turkey ▪ bacon ▪ melted swiss ▪ pepperoni ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion ▪ Shedd’s sauce 

MRS. HEMMER Roast beef ▪ herb and garlic cream cheese ▪ bacon ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion 

MRS. TERWILLEGER Hot pastrami ▪ melted swiss ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion ▪ mustard 

PATRICIA RYAN Corned beef ▪ sauerkraut ▪ melted swiss ▪ onions ▪ Russian 

PRINCE CHARMING  Bacon ▪ lettuce ▪ tomatoes ▪ mayo 

RAY KROC Ham ▪ bacon ▪ sliced egg ▪ melted American cheese on buttered bagel 

SALLY DIPLOCK Roast beef ▪ melted cheddar ▪ worcestershire sauce ▪ tomatoes ▪ Russian  

SPENCER’S SPECIAL Egg salad ▪ bacon ▪ onions ▪ mayo 

STELLA PROVOLONE Ham ▪ melted provolone ▪ pepperoni ▪ tomatoes ▪ onion ▪ green peppers ▪ mayo 

SUZY WONG Chicken salad ▪ bacon ▪ lettuce ▪ tomatoes ▪ mayo 

TAME ME AMY Ham ▪ turkey ▪ swiss ▪ cranberry sauce ▪ Shedd’s sauce 

TOOTH FAIRY Turkey ▪ pastrami ▪ melted swiss ▪ cole slaw ▪ Russian  

VALLEY BOYS Roast beef ▪ bacon ▪ melted swiss ▪ lettuce ▪ tomatoes ▪ onions ▪ mayo 

VINNE’S PLUCKEMIN CHICKEN Chicken salad ▪ swiss ▪ bacon ▪ mayo 

YARD GOOD Ham ▪ turkey ▪ swiss ▪ slaw ▪ Russian ▪ three slices of bread 
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Homemade Desserts * 
 

Pastries 
Apple Crumb 
Blondie Brownie 
Blueberry Crumb Cake 
Cannoli 
Carrot Cake 
Chocolate Chip Brownie 
Chocolate Chip Cheesecake 
Coconut Brownie 
Cream Puffs 
Crumb Cake 
Fruit Turnovers 
Nut Brownie 
Peanut Butter Bar 
Raspberry Cheesecake 
Rice Pudding 
Seven Layer Bar 

Cookies 
Chocolate Chip 
Cranberry White Chocolate Macadamia Nut 
Linzer Tart 
Little Bit of Everything 
M&M Chocolate Chip 
Mint M&M Chip 
Oatmeal Chocolate Chunk 
Oatmeal Raisin 
Peanut Butter Caramel Chocolate Chip 
Peanut Butter M&M 
Sugar and Spice 
Walnut Chocolate Chunk 
White Chocolate Chip 
 
 

 
Homemade Gluten-Free Desserts*     ** 

Cheesecake 

Peanut Butter Bar 

Seven Layer Bar 

 
Desserts are $3.00 per person 

 
 
 

*Prepared in a facility that also uses nuts and wheat. 
**Annie’s Deli is not a completely Gluten-Free environment but applies best practices to 

prevent any cross-contamination to their best ability. 
 


