Annie's Catering Services offer over 30 years catering experience with personal touches, responsiveness and homemade delights to fit any budget. Whether planning a picnic, anniversary, birthday, corporate event or any special event, we will plan your culinary experience with care, talent and especially exceptional taste.

#### <u>Gluten-free Options Available – Please ask!!!</u>

#### **Appetizer Selections**

	12" tray	16" tray
Assorted Quesadilla	\$25.00	\$45.00
*Sirloin Tips	\$40.00	\$70.00
Chicken Fingers	\$30.00	\$55.00
*Chicken wrapped in Bacon	\$35.00	\$60.00
*Mini Crab Cakes	\$40.00	\$75.00
Mini Quiche	\$35.00	\$60.00
Pizza Bagels	\$25.00	\$45.00
*Stuffed Mushrooms	\$35.00	\$60.00
*Swedish Meatballs	\$35.00	\$60.00
*Artichoke Spread	\$35.00	\$60.00
*Assorted Cheeses	\$35.00	\$60.00
Bruschetta Crisps	\$25.00	\$45.00
*Deviled Eggs	\$30.00	\$55.00
Fresh Vegetable Tray	\$30.00	\$55.00
*Mozzarella and Tomato	\$40.00	\$75.00
Salsa with Nacho Chips	\$25.00	\$45.00
*Seasonal Fruit Skewered	\$40.00	\$75.00
*Shrimp Cocktail	\$45.00	\$80.00
*Spinach Dip Bowls	\$30.00	\$55.00

Appetizer trays listed as 12" and 16" round tray selections

Full Service Appetizer Package: choose six appetizers

One Hour-\$8 per person, Two Hours-\$10 per person, Three hours-\$12 per person

\*Premium Appetizer Package: choose eight appetizers\*

One Hour-\$10 per person, Two Hours-\$16 per person, Three hours-\$22 per person

\*Ultimate Appetizer Package: choose ten appetizers\*

One Hour-\$15 per person, Two Hours-\$20 per person, Three hours-\$25 per person
\*Appetizers are available for Full Service Premium or Ultimate Packages Only

## **Main Entree Selections**

<u>Beef</u>	<u>Half</u>	<u>Full</u>
Roast Beef with Gravy	\$60.00	\$100.00
Beef Tenderloin Tips	\$60.00	\$100.00
Swedish Meatballs and Noodles	\$55.00	\$ 90.00
Beef Stir Fry	\$55.00	\$ 90.00
Chicken		
Chicken Parmesan	\$45.00	\$80.00
Chicken Francaise	\$45.00	\$80.00
Chicken Picatta	\$45.00	\$80.00
Sliced Turkey Breast with gravy	\$45.00	\$80.00
Chicken Fingers	\$45.00	\$80.00
<u>Pork</u>		
Kielbasa with Sauerkraut	\$30.00	\$50.00
Kielbasa with Cabbage & Potatoes	\$30.00	\$50.00
Pork Tenderloin	\$40.00	\$70.00
Sausage and Peppers	\$35.00	\$60.00
Spiral Ham	\$35.00	\$60.00
<u>Fish</u>		
Salmon with lemon/butter sauce	\$50.00	\$90.00
Shrimp Scampi	\$50.00	\$90.00
<u>Vegetarian</u>		
Cavatelli with Broccoli	\$35.00	\$60.00
Eggplant Rollatini	\$40.00	\$70.00
Pasta Primavera	\$35.00	\$60.00
Penne Vodka	\$35.00	\$60.00

Main entrée trays listed as half and whole tray selections
Half trays serve 10-14 people
Whole trays serve 20-25 people

<u>Half</u>	<u>Full</u>
\$25.00	\$40.00
\$25.00	\$40.00
\$20.00	\$35.00
\$25.00	\$40.00
\$35.00	\$60.00
\$35.00	\$60.00
\$25.00	\$40.00
\$35.00	\$60.00
\$25.00	\$40.00
\$25.00	\$40.00
\$25.00	\$40.00
\$25.00	\$40.00
\$25.00	\$40.00
\$25.00	\$40.00
\$25.00	\$40.00
\$25.00	\$40.00
\$35.00	\$60.00
\$30.00	\$55.00
\$35.00	\$65.00
\$35.00	\$65.00
	\$25.00 \$20.00 \$25.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$2

Half trays serve 10-14 people Whole trays serve 20-25 people Full Service charge additional 20%

#### **Catering Package Prices**

## Basic Catering Package - \$12.95 per person

Choice of one entrées

Choice of two side selections

Garden salad

**Assorted Beverages** 

## **Premium Catering Package** - \$16.95 per person

Choice of two *entr*ées

Choice of three side selections

Garden salad

### <u>Ultimate Catering Package</u> - \$20.95 per person

Choice of two premium *entr*ées Choice of three premium side selections Premium salad

15 person minimum
Premium Entrée/Side \$2 per person additional
Assorted Beverages \$1 per person additional
Service charge of 20% – Set-up/Clean-up Additional

#### **Breakfast Selections**

<u>Hot</u> <u>Cold</u>

Quiche Seasonal Fruit

Omelets Muffins
Bacon, Sausage, Taylor Ham Bagels
Pancakes Danish
French Toast Rolls

French Toast Casserole

#### **Breakfast Tray Prices**

Bacon	\$30.00
French Toast Casserole	\$25.00
Fried potatoes	\$25.00
Quiche	\$25.00
Sausage	\$30.00

Muffins \$3.00 per person
Bagels \$3.00 per person
Roll \$2.00 per person

Seasonal Fruit Skewered \$35.00

Basic Breakfast Package - \$5 per person

Assortment of muffins, breads, pastries with butter, cream cheese and preserves

**Premium Breakfast Package** - \$8 per person

Basic package plus fruit

Ultimate Breakfast Package - \$8 per person plus entrée

Each Hot Entrée – \$25 per half tray Each Meat Entrée – \$30 per half tray

15 person minimum Full Service charge additional 20%

#### Picnic Package

Hamburgers Bar-b-que Spare Ribs
Hot Dogs Assorted Green Salads

Sausage and Peppers

Sandwich Platters

Four-Bean Salad

Assorted Pasta Salads

Corn on the Cob
Baked Beans
Sauerkraut
Watermelon

#### Picnic Package

Starts at \$9.95 per person
Full Service charge additional 20% – Set-up/Clean-up Additional
Includes paper goods
15 person minimum

#### **Sandwich Options**

Sandwich Platters\$7.95 per personYard Good Platters\$8.95 per personSub Platters\$8.95 per personParty Subs\$14.00 per foot

3 feet will feed 12 people, 4 feet will feed 15 people, 6 feet will feed 25 people
If appetites are large, size up the sub
(Roast Beef/Pastrami/Corned Beef/Shrimp Salad - \$15.00 per foot)

Please provide two-day's notice on the party subs.

**Cold Buffet** \$11.95 per person

Trays arranged with ham, turkey, roast beef, Swiss, American and Provolone cheese, macaroni salad, potato salad, cole slaw, pickles, olives, mayo, mustard and assorted breads

Sandwich Buffet \$10.50 per person

Trays arranged with signature sandwiches, macaroni salad, potato salad, cole slaw, and pickles

ALL SANDWICHES MADE ON YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE, WHOLE WHEAT, RYE, OR KAISER ROLLS.

## **Signature Sandwiches**

AL SCHILLBERG	Corned beef • havarti with dill • pepperoni • slaw • Russian
BABY SNOOKS	Roast beef • American cheese • slaw • Russian
BIG MAX	Roast beef • American cheese • pickles • onions • lettuce • Russian
CARLETON SUE REHR	Turkey • bacon • muenster • cranberry sauce • lettuce • tomatoes • onion • mayo
CAT ON A HOT TIN ROOF	Tuna • horseradish cheese • tomatoes • onions
CHOPPER ONE	Sliced egg • American cheese • bacon • lettuce • tomatoes • onion • mayo
COLONEL MUSTARD	Hot corned beef • melted swiss • slaw • mustard
DAN SMITH	Chicken salad • melted havarti with dill • tomatoes • onion • Russian
DANNY WALKER	Ham • provolone • slaw • mustard • pepperoni
DARLA JUNE	Tuna salad • melted swiss • lettuce • tomatoes • onion • mayo
DOC WALSH	Roast beef • melted blue cheese • tomatoes • onion • Russian
DR. JAZZ	Roast beef • horseradish cheese • tiger sauce • lettuce • tomatoes • onion
FIRST FORK	Salami • pepperoni • melted provolone • tiger sauce • lettuce • tomatoes • onion • O-V
GARY CUMMINGS	Egg salad • bacon • melted muenster • tomatoes • onion • Shedd's sauce
HUMDINGER	Roast beef • bacon • melted swiss • tomatoes • onions • green peppers • Russian
JAKE THE BRAIN SURGEON	Hot pastrami • pickles • mustard
JAWS	Tuna salad • havarti with dill • tomatoes • onion • Russian
JOE PALOOKA	Ham • melted swiss • bacon • tomatoes • mayo
JUNK YARD DOG	Turkey • ham • bacon • muenster • slaw • Russian
KINDLY OLD DOC PIKE	Turkey • bacon • melted havarti • lettuce • tomatoes • onion • O-V
LITTLE JACK	Shrimp salad • horseradish cheese • lettuce • tomatoes • onions
LLOYD HESS	Liverwurst • bacon • onion • mayo
LOU REHR	Liverwurst • provolone • tomatoes • onion • Shedd's sauce
MISS MALLEY	Turkey • bacon • melted swiss • pepperoni • tomatoes • onion • Shedd's sauce
MRS. HEMMER	Roast beef • herb and garlic cream cheese • bacon • tomatoes • onion
MRS. TERWILLEGER	Hot pastrami • melted swiss • tomatoes • onion • mustard
PATRICIA RYAN	Corned beef - sauerkraut - melted swiss - onions - Russian
PRINCE CHARMING	Bacon • lettuce • tomatoes • mayo
RAY KROC	Ham ■ bacon ■ sliced egg ■ melted American cheese on buttered bagel
SALLY DIPLOCK	Roast beef • melted cheddar • worcestershire sauce • tomatoes • Russian
SPENCER'S SPECIAL	Egg salad • bacon • onions • mayo
STELLA PROVOLONE	Ham • melted provolone • pepperoni • tomatoes • onion • green peppers • mayo
SUZY WONG	Chicken salad • bacon • lettuce • tomatoes • mayo
TAME ME AMY	Ham • turkey • swiss • cranberry sauce • Shedd's sauce
TOOTH FAIRY	Turkey • pastrami • melted swiss • cole slaw • Russian
VALLEY BOYS	Roast beef • bacon • melted swiss • lettuce • tomatoes • onions • mayo
VINNE'S PLUCKEMIN CHICKEN	Chicken salad • swiss • bacon • mayo
YARD GOOD	Ham • turkey • swiss • slaw • Russian • three slices of bread

Phone: 908.658.3354 • 2095 Burnt Mills Road, Pluckemin, NJ 07978 • Fax: 908.719.9108 www.anniesdeli.com

#### **Homemade Desserts** \*

Pastries **Pastries** 

**Apple Crumb** 

**Blondie Brownie** 

**Blueberry Crumb Cake** 

Cannoli

Carrot Cake

Chocolate Chip Brownie

Chocolate Chip Cheesecake

**Coconut Brownie** 

**Cream Puffs** 

Crumb Cake

**Fruit Turnovers** 

Nut Brownie

Peanut Butter Bar

Raspberry Cheesecake

**Rice Pudding** 

Seven Layer Bar

**Cookies** 

**Chocolate Chip** 

Cranberry White Chocolate Macadamia Nut

**Linzer Tart** 

Little Bit of Everything

M&M Chocolate Chip

Mint M&M Chip

Oatmeal Chocolate Chunk

Oatmeal Raisin

Peanut Butter Caramel Chocolate Chip

Peanut Butter M&M

Sugar and Spice

Walnut Chocolate Chunk

White Chocolate Chip

### Homemade Gluten-Free Desserts\* \*\*

Cheesecake
Peanut Butter Bar
Seven Layer Bar

Desserts are \$3.00 per person

\*Prepared in a facility that also uses nuts and wheat.

\*\*Annie's Deli is not a completely Gluten-Free environment but applies best practices to prevent any cross-contamination to their best ability.